! BMW X3
— Price and Options )
‘ i -

The Ultimate
Driving Machine

Price and Options



X3 2.5i X3 3.0i

Transmission
6-speed manual transmission $63,900 -
5-speed automatic transmission with Steptronic $66,500 $71,400

Technical Features

Automatic Stability Control & Traction (ASC-X) . .
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC-X) . .
XDrive (four-wheel drive system with variable torque split) . .
Head airbags for front and rear . .
Side airbags for front and rear . .
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector 0 o
Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) . .
Dynamic Brake Control (DBC) . .
Automatic Differential Brake (ADB-X) . .
Hill Descent Control (HDC) . .
Cornering Brake Control (CBC) . .
Park Distance Control (PDC) —front and rear $1,680 $1,680
Sport suspension (without lowering of vehicle) $400 $400
DataDot technology . .
Servotronic power steering $500 $500
Exterior Features
BMW alloy wheels — 17" double spoke 148 with 235/55 R17 tyres . -
BMW alloy wheels — 17" double spoke 111 with 235/55 R17 tyres $300 .
BMW alloy wheels — 17" double spoke 112 with 235/55 R17 tyres $450 $150
BMW alloy wheels — 18" star spoke 113 with 235/50 R18 tyres $1,300 $1,000
BMW alloy wheels — 18" Y spoke 114 $900 $900
with 235/50 R18 front tyres and 255/45 R18 rear tyres (only with Sport Package)
Panorama glass sunroof $3,300 $3,300
Roof rails . .
Front fog lights . .
Headlight washer system $700 $700
Bi-Xenon headlights with headlight washer system $2,110 $2,110
Adaptive headlights $860 $860
Rain sensor incl. automatic headlight control . .
Metallic paint $1,700 $1,700
Central locking with remote control . .
Alarm system with remote control $975 $975
Carand key memory . .
Climate comfort windscreen $350 $350
Aluminium running board $550 $550
Sport Package $3,300 $3,000
Exterior folding door mirrors $450 $450
Chrome line exterior (window recess finishers and kidney bars in chrome) . .
Clear indicator lenses 0 0
(1) Only with Bi-Xenon headlights and headlight washer system. (4) Must be ordered with BMW Navigation System. Bluetooth . Standard
(2) Deletes all audio drives. It is recommended mobile phone Business is compatible with BMW ConnectedDrive NCO No Cost Option
thata CD changeris ordered via BMW Parts. (planned timing mid 2005). Not retrofitable. Handset and holster Acc Dealerfit accessory
(3) Must be ordered in conjunction with Bluetooth may be ordered separately through BMW Parts. - Not available

phone preparation (at additional cost). (5) Only with BMW Navigation System Professional. Note: The options pricing above is based on factory fitment.




Interior Features — Seating

Leather Ambiente upholstery

Electric front seats with memory function for driver
Lumbar support for driver and front passenger — electric
BMW sport seats

Front armrest

Front seat heating

Interior Features — General

High gloss Birch light wood interior trim

High gloss Maple sycamore wood interior trim

Buffed aluminium interior trim

Titanium Matt interior trim

Anti-dazzle interior mirror (includes interior light package)
On-board computer

BMW Navigation System Professional with TV and on-board computer
BMW Radio Navigation System @

Voice recognition system ©

Preparation for mobile phone

Preparation for Bluetooth mobile phone

Preparation for Bluetooth mobile phone Business !
Multi-function leather steering wheel with cruise control
Multi-function sport leather steering wheel with cruise control
Steering wheel heating

Automatic climate control with microfilter

Radio /in-dash CD player

CD changer

Hi-Fi 8 speaker system

Hi-Fi 10 speaker system Professional

Mini-Disc player ©

Luggage compartment net

Skibag

Storage compartment package

X3 2.5i

$2,750
$770
$1,340

$970

$800
$800
$550

$420
$6,990
$2,500
$900
$700
$1,500
$160
$470

Acc
$1,440
$2,200
$350

$380

X3 3.0i

$2,750
$770
$1,340

$970

$800
$800

$350

$6,990
$2,500
$900

$700
$1,500

$160
$470

Acc
$1,440
$2,200
$350

$380

Price and Options List




|
More about BMW | 'i

The Ultimate
Driving Machine

—

Stylish. Dynamic. Exclusive.

Notice to Customers. While BMW has end d to ensure that all ion: ifications, prices and iptions contained in these materials are correct at the time of printing, vehicle features,
prices and performance are subject to change without notice. Performance specifications are subject to variation due to operating conditions and between vehicles. Recommended retail prices are shown and
exclude on road costs. The information contained in this brochure may need to be read in conjunction with other materials and information available from BMW. To the extent permitted by law, BMW excludes
all liability, whether direct, indirect, special or consequential, arising from negligence or otherwise, for any non-compliance by any vehicle with any specifications, descriptions, rep ions, pictures, colour
or other information contained i this brochure. Where, by law, BMW is not permitted to exclude its liability, its liability will be limited to, at its discretion, fixing the goods, supplying the goods again or supplying
equivalent goods.

BMW Australia Ltd ABN 1100 467 5129 Product and Market Planning, 03/2005, Part No. 8888 1900 614.

I



