

BMW X3 Price and Options

	X3 2.5i	X3 3.0i
Transmission	X3 2.5I	A3 3.0I
6-speed manual transmission	\$63,900	
5-speed automatic transmission with Steptronic	\$66,500	\$71,400
3-speed automatic transmission with Steptionic	400,500	\$71,400
Technical Features		
Automatic Stability Control & Traction (ASC-X)	•	•
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC-X)	•	•
xDrive (four-wheel drive system with variable torque split)	•	•
Head airbags for front and rear	•	•
Side airbags for front and rear	•	•
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector	•	•
Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)	•	•
Dynamic Brake Control (DBC)	•	•
Automatic Differential Brake (ADB-X)	•	•
Hill Descent Control (HDC)	•	•
Cornering Brake Control (CBC)	•	•
Park Distance Control (PDC) – front and rear	\$1,680	\$1,680
Sport suspension (without lowering of vehicle)	\$400	\$400
DataDot technology	•	•
Servotronic power steering	\$500	\$500
Exterior Features		
BMW alloy wheels – 17" double spoke 148 with 235/55 R17 tyres	•	-
BMW alloy wheels – 17" double spoke 111 with 235/55 R17 tyres	\$300	•
BMW alloy wheels – 17" double spoke 112 with 235/55 R17 tyres	\$450	\$150
BMW alloy wheels - 18" star spoke 113 with 235/50 R18 tyres	\$1,300	\$1,000
BMW alloy wheels – 18" Y spoke 114 with 235/50 R18 front tyres and 255/45 R18 rear tyres (only with Sport Package)	\$900	\$900
Panorama glass sunroof	\$3,300	\$3,300
Roof rails	•	•
Front fog lights	•	•
Headlight washer system	\$700	\$700
Bi-Xenon headlights with headlight washer system	\$2,110	\$2,110
Adaptive headlights (1)	\$860	\$860
Rain sensor incl. automatic headlight control	•	•
Metallic paint	\$1,700	\$1,700
Central locking with remote control	•	•
Alarm system with remote control	\$975	\$975
Car and key memory	•	•
Climate comfort windscreen	\$350	\$350
Aluminium running board	\$550	\$550
Sport Package	\$3,300	\$3,000
Exterior folding door mirrors	\$450	\$450
Chrome line exterior (window recess finishers and kidney bars in chrome)	•	•
Clear indicator lenses	•	•

Only with Bi-Xenon headlights and headlight washer system.
Deletes all audio drives. It is recommended

(4) Must be ordered with BMW Navigation System. Bluetooth mobile phone Business is compatible with BMW ConnectedDrive (planned timing mid 2005). Not retrofitable. Handset and holster Acc may be ordered senarately through BMW Parts. – may be ordered separately through BMW Parts. (5) Only with BMW Navigation System Professional.

Standard • NCO No Cost Option Dealer fit accessory Not available Note: The options pricing above is based on factory fitment.

(a) Deletes all adalge times reserved via BMW Parts.
(b) Must be ordered in conjunction with Bluetooth phone preparation (at additional cost).

	Y0 0 5	
	X3 2.5i	X3 3.0i
Interior Features – Seating		
Leather Ambiente upholstery	•	•
Electric front seats with memory function for driver	\$2,750	\$2,750
Lumbar support for driver and front passenger – electric	\$770	\$770
BMW sport seats	\$1,340	\$1,340
Front armrest	•	•
Front seat heating	\$970	\$970
Interior Features – General		
High gloss Birch light wood interior trim	\$800	\$800
High gloss Maple sycamore wood interior trim	\$800	\$800
Buffed aluminium interior trim	\$550	•
Titanium Matt interior trim	•	-
Anti-dazzle interior mirror (includes interior light package)	\$420	\$350
On-board computer	•	•
BMW Navigation System Professional with TV and on-board computer	\$6,990	\$6,990
BMW Radio Navigation System (2)	\$2,500	\$2,500
Voice recognition system (3)	\$900	\$900
Preparation for mobile phone	•	•
Preparation for Bluetooth mobile phone	\$700	\$700
Preparation for Bluetooth mobile phone Business (4)	\$1,500	\$1,500
Multi-function leather steering wheel with cruise control	•	•
Multi-function sport leather steering wheel with cruise control	\$160	\$160
Steering wheel heating	\$470	\$470
Automatic climate control with microfilter	•	•
Radio / in-dash CD player	•	•
CD changer	Acc	Acc
Hi-Fi 8 speaker system	\$1,440	\$1,440
Hi-Fi 10 speaker system Professional	\$2,200	\$2,200
Mini-Disc player (5)	\$350	\$350
Luggage compartment net	•	•
Ski bag	\$380	\$380
Storage compartment package	•	•

Price and Options List

More about BMW

Freecall 1800 813 299 www.bmw.com.au





Stylish. Dynamic. Exclusive. Experience the drive that is BMW.

Notice to Customers. While BMW has endeavoured to ensure that all representations, specifications, prices and descriptions contained in these materials are correct at the time of printing, vehicle features, prices and performance are subject to change without notice. Performance specifications are subject to variation due to operating conditions and between vehicles. Recommended retail prices are shown and exclude on road costs. The information contained in this brochure may need to be read in conjunction with other materials and information available from BMW. To the extent permitted by law, BMW excludes all liability, whether direct, indirect, special or consequential, arising from negligence or otherwise, for any non-compliance by any vehicle with any specifications, descriptions, representations, pictures, colour or other information contained in this brochure. Where, by law, BMW is not permitted to exclude its liability, its liability will be limited to, at its discretion, fixing the goods, supplying the goods again or supplying equivalent goods.

BMW Australia Ltd ABN 1100 467 5129 Product and Market Planning, 03/2005, Part No. 8888 1900 614.